
NMLS Registered Associates Updated: 4/4/2024 
 

The Secure and Fair Enforcement for Mortgage Licensing Act (SAFE Act) mandates a nationwide licensing 
and registration system called the Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System and Registry (NMLS). Those 
associates who originate residential mortgage loans are required to register with the NMLS. Once 
registered, they are provided a unique identifier number. For more information about the use of the 
mortgage loan originator (MLO) identifier numbers and the NMLS, visit http://nmlsconsumeraccess.org/. 

 
The following database contains Mortgage Loan Originator (MLO) identifier numbers for employees of All In Credit Union. 

 

NMLS ID Full Name Email Address 

430276 Tara S Baker tbaker@allincu.com 

989714 Benjamin Randol Bradley bbradley@allincu.com 

1686540 Jessica Lynn Buzbee jbuzbee@allincu.com 

775137 April Burgess Cox acox@allincu.com 

1968352 Haley Nicole Edwards hedwards@allincu.com 

1903764 Cara Dione Gates cgates@allincu.com 

1935622 Danielle Marie Henderson dhenderson@allincu.com 

594600 Amber Herman aherman@allincu.com 

419275 Sarah Lynn Herrell sherrell@allincu.com 

1767333 Candace Denise Johnson cjohnson@allincu.com 

1767400 Amy Nicole Jordan ajordan@allincu.com 

1934549 Amanda Lee Kelley alkelley@allincu.com 

1898237 Savannah Joy Kelley jkelley@allincu.com 

1509061 Vanessa Nikole Leatherwood nleatherwood@allincu.com 

593727 Joe Louis Martin Jr jmartin@allincu.com 

1897905 Venus M Mccullough vmccullough@allincu.com 

1431439 Jana Alexis Miles jmiles@allincu.com 

1144703 Michelle Renee Owen mowen@allincu.com 

1224630 Brett Allan Pearson bpearson@allincu.com 

1767694 Hali Brooke Phillips hphillips@allincu.com 

1224581 Shirl Lynne Powers lpowers@allincu.com 

1900669 Allison Page Singleton asingleton@allincu.com 

1898418 Cindy Marie Shirley cshirley@allincu.com 

1901061 Alida Star Sims asims@allincu.com 

500223 Rhonda Lynn Smith rsmith@allincu.com 

1899063 Rachel Deanne Spann rspann@allincu.com 

1399846 Candace Denise Stafford cstafford@allincu.com 

1290734 Rebecca Renee Thomas bthomas@allincu.com 

1903395 Lisa Ann Woodham lwoodham@allincu.com 

1512428 Amber Michaele Adams aadams@allincu.com 

1567696 Regina Atasha Williams rwilliams@allincu.com 

1838776 Holly Worsham hworsham@allincu.com 

1814146 Jonathan Ryan Zielinski jzielinski@allincu.com 

2044576 Dana Lynn Sandlin Welch dwelch@allincu.com 

2070542 Whitney Sheray Shirah wshirah@allincu.com 

2087704 Kristen Michele Peavy kpeavy@allincu.com 

2110421 Wendy Rena Thomas WThomas@allincu.com 

1625870 Bridgette Nichole Bolin bbolin@allincu.com 

1787197 Danielle Rose Daniels ddaniels@allincu.com 
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1908093 Tamara Simmons tsimmons@allincu.com 

2038671 Erica Nicole Killingsworth ekillingsworth@allincu.com 

775135 Robin Stanley Armstrong rsarmstrong@allincu.com 

1561174 Codie Lynn Stough cstough@allincu.com 

1903032 Samantha Cameron scameron@allincu.com 

1681786 Chellse Ann Kumsomboone ckumsomboone@allincu.com 

2279803 Maribel Wright mwright@allincu.com 

2287558 Christopher Eugene Thompson cthompson@allincu.com 

2287563 Roberto Lascano rlascano@allincu.com 

1892017 Kenneth Matthew Daniels kdaniels@allincu.com 

2281000 Jordan Shuyler Sexton jsexton@allincu.com 

2173123 Samantha Hendricks shendricks@allincu.com 

1573301 Joshua T Landry jlandry@allincu.com 

2055672 Erica Nicole Hendrix ehendrix@allincu.com 

2330894 Jill Ann Durbin jdurbin@allincu.com 

2348703 Shamirra Dena Robinson srobinson@allincu.com 

2368370 Brittany Nichole Key bkey@allincu.com 

2372786 Katelynn Ann Peters kpeters@allincu.com 

2377715 Collin Lee Dykes cdykes@allincu.com 

2375815 Matthew Carl Smith msmith@allincu.com 

1935374 Wesley Drake wdrake@allincu.com 

2393796 Courtney Paige Rogers Smith csmith@allincu.com 

2406920 Sheridan Leigh Lingle slingle@allincu.com 

2418468 Amanda Nicole Lowe alowe@allincu.com 

2081279 Whitney Mills Lett wlett@allincu.com 

1538481 Lauren K Yoder lyoder@allincu.com 

2453825 Kayla Lee Doughtie kdoughtie@allincu.com 

2433434 Georgia Leight Tidwell gtidwell@allincu.com 

2477315 Alexis Belinda Forbes lforbes@allincu.com 

2486608 Michaela Marie Freeman mmfreeman@allincu.com 

1758128 Amber Nicole Conn aconn@allincu.com 

1855117 Brandy J Lydick blydick@allincu.com 

2496807 Samantha Alison Kilpatrick skilpatrick@allincu.com 

2497242 Ryan Joseph Lemanski rlemanski@allincu.com 

1548547 Joyce Cherelle Moncrief jmoncrief@allincu.com 

708229 Gayla Dawn Land gland@allincu.com 

2518966 Sarah Skelton Thompson sthompson@allincu.com 

2526725 Danielle Necole Rudd nrudd@allincu.com 

2526630 Roselynne Jewel Cardwell rcardwell@allincu.com 

2533557 Amanda Kay Hampton ahampton@allincu.com 

2528867 Marquesha Monique Baker mbaker@allincu.com 

2537956 Amy Lynn Gilbert agilbert@allincu.com 

2540138 Thomas Daniel Gilpin tgilpin@allincu.com 

1935190 Lillian Kayla Flores kflores@allincu.com 

2379248 Alanna Schubring aschubring@allincu.com 

1901338 Alisha Amy Collins acollins@allincu.com 

2557758 Mistie Parrish German mgerman@allincu.com 

2558424 Stephanie Elizabeth Jones sjones@allincu.com 

2558425 Antonio Rashawn Hodge ahodge@allincu.com 
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2558782 Brian Wayne Freeman bfreeman@allincu.com 

2559436 Trevor Heath Thigpen tthigpen@allincu.com 

2558267 Victoria Cales Worley vmorgan@allincu.com 

2502169 Christian Michael Long clong@allincu.com 

754978 Sandra Louise Ayala sayala@allincu.com 

2558790 Cody Lee Chilton cchilton@allincu.com 

2468313 James Lee Metcalf jmetcalf@allincu.com 

2560064 Neater Diane Jones njones@allincu.com 

2560099 Jordan Kay Watson jwatson@allincu.com 

2560664 Nicole Ryann Hernandez nhernandez@allincu.com 

2560650 Victoria Irene Payne vpayne@allincu.com 

2561753 Ashley Ray Gordon agordon@allincu.com 

2559818 Leah Renee Adams ladams@allincu.com 

2557754 Anastasia Belle Sumrall asumrall@allincu.com 

2561821 Meagan Hughes Piper mpiper@allincu.com 

787715 Wendy Marie Huffmaster whuffmaster@allincu.com 

2563182 David Thomas Prescott dprescott@allincu.com 

1635511 Danielle N Charello dcharello@allincu.com 

2562673 Toni Lynn Davis tdavis@allincu.com 

2562648 Amber Ashley Mauldin amauldin@allincu.com 

2562649 Wesley Scott Matthews wmatthews@allincu.com 

2560639 Olivia Anna Hodge ohodge@allincu.com 

2563191 Lisa Marie Faircloth lfaircloth@allincu.com 

2561385 Kayla Lauren Moring kmoring@allincu.com 

2561381 Alicia Dawn Joice ajoice@allincu.com 

2561592 Denise Yvonne Overton doverton@allincu.com 

2561081 April Cheyanne Buckhalter abuckhaklter@allincu.com 

2562561 Heather Michelle Stewart hstewart@allincu.com 

2563043 Maria Luz Coffin Woods mwoods@allincu.com 

2559945 Ashley Chapman Carroll acarroll@allincu.com 

2559721 Areita Mae Somerset asomerset@allincu.com 

2561481 Jennifer Lynn Truckey jtruckey@allincu.com 

2561997 Rachel Alana Waybright rwaybright@allincu.com 

2557916 Felicia Wiggins Horton fhorton@allincu.com 

2563025 Ai Felicia Abshire aabshire@allincu.com 

2561384 Ashton Carlie Reed areed@allincu.com 

2561910 Aubrey Lynn Jones ajones@allincu.com 

2257886 Alexander Elkins aelkins@allincu.com 

1192485 Kayla Bush kbush@allincu.com 

2560041 Ieshia Nettles inettles@allincu.com 

2569707 Olivia Martin omartin@allincu.com 

2569715 Shantell Jones sdjones@allincu.com 

2562553 Bridget Loukeitha Dawsey bdawsey@allincu.com 

2569343 Katherine Danielle Smith ksmith@allincu.com 

2562588 Jamie Anne Hicks jhicks@allincu.com 

1382331 Johnunitha Nichols nnichols@allincu.com 

2575435 Madison Mock mmock@allincu.com 

1960669 Cecilia Platt cplatt@allincu.com 

2575314 Alex Willis awillis@allincu.com 

mailto:bfreeman@allincu.com
mailto:tthigpen@allincu.com
mailto:vmorgan@allincu.com
mailto:clong@allincu.com
mailto:sayala@allincu.com
mailto:cchilton@allincu.com
mailto:jmetcalf@allincu.com
mailto:njones@allincu.com
mailto:jwatson@allincu.com
mailto:nhernandez@allincu.com
mailto:vpayne@allincu.com
mailto:agordon@allincu.com
mailto:ladams@allincu.com
mailto:asumrall@allincu.com
mailto:mpiper@allincu.com
mailto:whuffmaster@allincu.com
mailto:dprescott@allincu.com
mailto:dcharello@allincu.com
mailto:tdavis@allincu.com
mailto:amauldin@allincu.com
mailto:wmatthews@allincu.com
mailto:ohodge@allincu.com
mailto:lfaircloth@allincu.com
mailto:kmoring@allincu.com
mailto:ajoice@allincu.com
mailto:doverton@allincu.com
mailto:abuckhaklter@allincu.com
mailto:hstewart@allincu.com
mailto:mwoods@allincu.com
mailto:acarroll@allincu.com
mailto:asomerset@allincu.com
mailto:jtruckey@allincu.com
mailto:rwaybright@allincu.com
mailto:fhorton@allincu.com
mailto:aabshire@allincu.com
mailto:areed@allincu.com
mailto:ajones@allincu.com
mailto:aelkins@allincu.com
mailto:kbush@allincu.com
mailto:inettles@allincu.com
mailto:omartin@allincu.com
mailto:sdjones@allincu.com
mailto:bdawsey@allincu.com
mailto:ksmith@allincu.com
mailto:jhicks@allincu.com
mailto:nnichols@allincu.com
mailto:mmock@allincu.com
mailto:cplatt@allincu.com
mailto:awillis@allincu.com


 
 
 

 

2575443 Tiffany Reeves treeves@allincu.com 

2565144 Ginger Marler gmarler@allincu.com 

2561364 Elizabeth Caddell ecaddell@allincu.com 

2559428 Becca Dunphy bdunphy@allincu.com 

2577579 Kimberly Ann Wilson kwilson@allincu.com 

2576538 Allie Paul apaul@allincu.com 

2563177 Courtney Rainwater crainwater@allincu.com 

797717 William Travis Strickland tstrickland@allincu.com 

2559952 Tammy Foster tfoster@allincu.com 

2561780 Hannah Thomas hthomas@allincu.com 

1971081 Linda Ruth Tolbert ltolbert@allincu.com 

2575876 Danna Reynolds dreynolds@allincu.com 

2561913 Cynthia Lynn Stricklin cstricklin@allincu.com 

2581730 Angelia Tolin atolin@allincu.com 

2559843 Bethany Boutwell bboutwell@allincu.com 

2562560 Haylee Fulford hfulford@allincu.com 

2578722 Alaina McHugh amchugh@allincu.com 

2566236 Courtney Fox cfox@allincu.com 

2579915 Brannon Jackson bjackson@allincu.com 

2561903 Brandi Jacobs bmjacobs@allincu.com 

2570882 Trisha Moon tmoon@allincu.com 

2575505 Casandra Johnson cjohnson@allincu.com 

2577589 Eyvonne Bennett ebennett@allincu.com 

1589557 DeeDee Webb dwebb@allincu.com 

2585999 Crystal Robinson crobinson@allincu.com 

2576236 Ellyce Lascano elascano@allincu.com 

2576729 Aaron Frost afrost@allincu.com 

2575452 Carson Strickland cstrickland@allincu.com 

2585373 Kayla Seaman kseaman@allincu.com 
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